

**LOST**

Senator Davis of the 22nd offered the following amendment:

1     *Amend SB 10 by striking "from" on lines 5 and 10 and inserting in lieu thereof "between the*  
2     *hours of".*

3     *By striking "until" on lines 6 and 10 and inserting in lieu thereof "and".*

4     *By striking "from 2:00 P.M. until 11:30 P.M." everywhere it appears and inserting in lieu*  
5     *thereof "between the hours of 2:00 P.M. and 11:30 P.M.".*

6     *By inserting immediately after "ordinance" on lines 26 and 70 "specifying the hours during*  
7     *such period when such package sales may occur".*